DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
BASE DETAIL
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Shaft: One-piece tapered aluminum with round cross section, made of 6061-T6 shaft and 356-T6 cast aluminum
base
•	 Group 1:

2 Specify option location using logic found on page 3 (Option Orientation)
MOUNTING ORIENTATION
Denotes handhole location
DRILL PATTERNS
Two Bolt Mounting with Center Wireway
Mounting Hardware Universal Mounting Patterns
3/8" or less UDP01 UDP03 UDP05 UDP07 UDP09 UDP011
7/16" to 1/2" UDP02 UDP04 UDP06 UDP08 UDP010 UDP012
“Min” Attachment Dimension 1.69 2.25 3.00 3.76 4.50 5.50
“Max” Attachment Dimension 2.24 2.99 3.75 4.49 5.49 6.00
W1 (Wireway min) 0.85 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
W2 (Wireway max) 1.05 1.36 1.88 2.13 2.60 3.00
UNIVERSAL DRILL PATTERN (UDP)
Accessories (Order Separately)
VM2S08 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 8 ft
VM2S12 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 12 ft
VM2S16 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 16 ft
VM2S20 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 20 ft
VM2S25 Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener - 25 ft
1 2 2L
3T 4
TOP OF POLE
3.50

BOLT
CIRCLE
BOLT CIRCLE
RANGE
BASE PLATE
SIZE
BASE PLATE
SHAPE
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
Group 1
RTAK10-40A 10 3 4" x 3" .125" 7" - 7.25 Triangular 3/4x16x3” 3.00" 24
RTAK12-40A 12 3.7 4" x 3" .125" 7" - 7.25 Triangular 3/4x16x3” 3.00" 27
RTAK14-40A 14 4.3 4" x 3" .125" 7" - 7.25 Triangular 3/4x16x3” 3.00" 32
RTAK16-50A 16 4.9 5" x 3" .125" 8" - 8.31 Triangular 3/4x16x3” 3.00" 35
RTAK18-50A 18 5.5 5" x 3" .125" 8" - 8.31 Triangular 3/4x16x3” 3.00" 42
RTAK20-50A 20 6.1 5" x 3" .125" 8" - 8.31 Triangular 3/4x16x3” 3.00" 47
Group 2
RTAK20-60B 20 6.1 6" x  4” .188" 9.5" 9-10" 9.75 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 90
RTAK25-70B 25 7.6 7" x  4” .188" 11" 10-11" 10.5 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 120
RTAK30-80B 30 9.1 8" x  4.5” .188" 11" 11-12" 11.25 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 150
RTAK35-80C 35 10.7 8" x  4.5” .250" 11" 11-12" 11.25 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 205
RTAK40-80C 40 12.2 8" x  4.5” .250" 11" 11-12" 11.25 Square 1" x  36" x  4" 4.25" 260
ORDERING INFORMATION (CONTINUED)
GFI
20 Amp GCFI
Receptacle &

2" -11.5 NPSC
Threads
EHH
Provision for
Grounding
VM2 1
2nd mode vibration dampener
Factory installed, internal dampener
designed to alter pole resonance to reduce
movement and material fatigue caused by
2nd mode vibration.
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
VM2SXX
Field-installed 2nd mode vibration dampener
Field installed, internal dampener designed
to alter pole resonance to reduce